
[OPTIONAL]

 41 

 36  38 

 13 

 14 

 32 

 54 

 25 

 8 

 12 

 45 

 44  37 

 35 

 21 
 20 

 42 

 24 

 31 

 46 

 30 

 49 

 53  52 

 48 

 18 

 16 

 5 

 2 

 17 

 28 

 40 

 1 

 29 

 6 

 4 

 47 

 11 
 43 

 51 

 7 

 19 

 33 

 10 

 22 

 9 

 34 

 15 

 27 
 26 

 50 

 39 

 23 

 3 

IP1200-1 REVB 9/04 
TO BE USED WITH PARTS LIST IP1200-2 AND OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL 142013 

C SERIES
LIGHT WEIGHT CLINCHING TOOL

HERRAMIENTA REMACHADORA LIVIANA
OUTIL DE SERTISSAGE LÉGER



BOSTITCH

Parts List: IP1200-2REVB

To be Used with tool parts illustration: IP1200-1REVB

and operation and maintenance manual: 142013

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION
1 132793 FASTENERS BHCS #10-24 x 3/4" 28 SEE TABLE BELOW BLADE GUIDE
2 120823 END CAP AS MACHINE 29 SEE TABLE BELOW ANVIL
3 SC01 LOCATOR PIN, DOWEL PIN, 3/16 DIA. x 1/2 LG. 30 120788 FRONT WEAR PLATE
4 134470 O-RING SIZE 111 31 120786 SIDE PLATE 2
5 120820 VALVE PISTON 32 141938 NUT, HEAVY NYLOCK    1/4-20
6 134469 O-RING SIZE 014 33 141762 SHROUD
7 136059 FLOATING PISTON 34 142012 FASTENERS OVAL POINT SET SCREW #8-32x1/4
8 HR-15253 FASTENERS, SHCS 3/8-16 x 1" 35 HR-55016 SPRING
9 141910 SHOULDER SCREW SHIM, S.S. 3/8 ID x 1/16 THK 36 HR-15008 O-RING -006
10 141763 PISTON 37 HR-55015 VALVE STEM
11 134507 RETAINER RING 38 HR-15009 O-RING -011
12 HR-16064 FASTENERS BHCS #10-24 x 1/2" 39 HR-55014 PILOT VALVE BODY
13 HR-15017 O-RING -335 40 132410 VALVE LEVER
14 HR-15016 O-RING -040 41 HR-15002 PIN, ROLL
15 851539 O-RING 42 SEE TABLE BELOW BLADE
16 120819 SPRING (RETURN) 43 134521 CL, TOOL HANGER
17 120831 PISTON GUIDE ROD 44 HR-55009 PIN, BLADE
18 140334 PISTON ROD 45 HR-55008 LINK
19 HR-55103 ROLLER 46 120787 TOP WEAR PLATE
20 120815 HOUSING AS MACHINE 47 134482 FOLLOWER SPRING
21 HR-55018 PIN, PISTON 48 SEE TABLE BELOW FOLLOWER ASS'Y
22 HR-15032 WASHER, LOCK #8 49 120810 MAGAZINE BRACKET
23 141907 FASTENERS, BHCS #8-32 x 1 " 50 TL770106 FASTENERS BHCS #10-32 x 3/8"
24 120785 SIDE PLATE 1 51 134712 WASHER, RECTANGLE
25 HR-15143 FASTENERS, .313 Dia. x 1 1/4" Should Bolt 52 120813 COVER, MAGAZINE
26 SC05 ROLL PIN  1/8 x 3/4 53 120812 MAGAZINE "C" SERIES
27 A02073F TRIGGER 54 HR-15049 NUT, FLEXLOC    #10-32

ITEM HR-65C-130 HR-66C-110
28 128885 128886
29 134446 134449
42 HR-65111-02 HR-65111-03
48 120814 120814

BC601
BC602
BC603
BC604
851325
851385
100679
120672
134521
HR-55996

FOLLOWER ASS'Y

     LUBE (1 LB. CAN)

     1 PINT BOSTITCH "WINTER-FORMULA" AIR-TOOL LUBRICANT
     1 QUART BOSTITCH AIR-TOOL LUBRICANT
     LOCTITE GRADE 271 (.02 OZ.)
     LOCTITE GRADE 242 (.02 OZ.)

DESCRIPTION
BLADE GUIDE
ANVIL
BLADE

     CL, TOOL HANGER
     CLINCH CLIP REMOVAL PLIERS

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
     4 OZ. BOSTITCH AIR-TOOL LUBRICANT
     1 PINT BOSTITCH AIR-TOOL LUBRICANT

     10 OZ. TUBE LUBRICATION GREASE




